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business/ 
artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
# 

Adele Webster Art www.AdeleWebster.com Acrylic on birch 
panel 

info@AdeleWebster.com 62 

Allen Egan eganacci.wixsite.com/allen-egan-paintings Painting eganacci@yahoo.com 120 

Allis Fiction allisfiction.com Pen and Paper 
 

104 

Amanda Immurs www.amandaimmurs.com oil paint amandaimmurs@gmail.com 95 

Andrea Mueller Fine 
Jewellery 

www.andreamueller.ca Jewellery Jewellery@andreamueller.ca 48 

Angela Lane https://www.angelalanestudio.com/ Encaustic Painting angelalane@bell.net 28 

Arabesque Pottery www.dianesullivan.ca ceramics diane@dianesullivan.ca 143 

Art By Chantal 
Dupuis 

www.artbychantaldupuis.ca Oil chantal@artbychantaldupuis.ca 91 

artandmetalstudio www.artandmetalstudio.com mixed media  artandmetalstudio@gmail.com 108 

Artified Living www.artifiedliving.com Oil and Cold Wax cecilia@artifiedliving.com 80 

atelier rosepink www.atelierrosepink.ca Printmaking info@rosepink.ca 23 

Aurora Light 
Sculptures 

http://auroralightsculptures.co Mixed - driftwood 
and paper 

aurorasculptures@gmail.com 110 

Barbara Chappelle 
Fine Art 

www.barbarachappelle.com Oil/Cold 
Wax/Mixed Media 
Painting 

b_citta@yahoo.ca 59 



business/ 
artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
# 

Batavia By Sil www.btvbs.ca Fibre/Textiles bataviabysil@gmail.com 73 

Becca Wallace 
Photography 

 
Photography Becca_wallace@sympatico.ca 125 

Bhajan Pottery bhajanpottery.com Clay bhajanpottery@gmail.com 112 

Bhat Boy bhatboy.com Acrylic boybhat@gmail.com 34 

Bill Reddick 
Porcelain 

billreddickcakes.com Porcelain studio@billreddick.com 145 

Birdgirl Arts Birdgirlarts.com Acrylic and Oil on 
Canvas/wood 
panel 

SashaJFrench@gmail.com 164 

Black Spruce Studio www.blacksprucestudio.com Acrylic (on gallery 
style boards) 

blacksprucestudio@gmail.com 37 

Blakely Ceramics www.blakelyceramics.com Ceramics sueannblakelypottery@gmail.com 105 

Burn Island burnisland.ca Sculpture burnislandgg@gmail.com 82 

Chandler Swain www.chandlerswain.ca Pottery chandlerswainart@gmail.com 96 

Clara Kim Art www.clarakimart.ca Acrylic clarakim98@gmail.com 8 

Clark Sculpture 
 

Metal clarksculpture@icloud.com 2 

Clement Hoeck hoeckpottery.com high fire porcelain 
and stoneware 

hoeckpottery@outlook.com 6 

Clo's Canvas 
 

Oil on canvas closcanvas@bell.net 53 

Cuirphilamain 
 

Leathers bag and 
accessories 

cuirphilamain@gmail.com 138 

Dale Mark, Potter www.instagram.com/dalemarkpotter Ceramics daslemarkpotter@primus.ca 72 



business/ 
artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
# 

Dan Hughes 
Photography 

danhughesphotography.com Photography danhughesphotography@gmail.co
m 

14 

Daniel St-Cyr www.instagram.com/daniel.stcyr.739/ Oil paintings skybleu11@hotmail.com 122 

Danielle Caron 
Artiste 

www.daniellecaronartistepeintre.com Acrylic danielle_caron@yahoo.com 33 

Danielle Lauzon daniellemlauzon.wix.com/ 
danielle-lauzon-ca 

Aquarelle daniellem.lauzon@gmail.com 66 

David Lidbetter Fine 
Art 

https://dlidbetter.com oil & watercolour david.lidbetter@mac.com 44 

Daydream Flowers www.daydreamflowers.ca Paper Art Lvohamilton@gmail.com 71 

Denise Couture 
Designs 

https://www.denisecouturedesigns.ca/ Jewellery silver@denisecouturedesigns.ca 9 

Denise Guillemette www.deniseguillemette.ca Oil and acrylic 
paintings 

dguillemette138@gmail.com 124 

Denise Landriault https://www.deniselandriault.com/ Painting / Mixed 
Media 

denisedoll@hotmail.com 68 

Derrick Hewitt facebook.com/tuftingsbyderrickhewitt Native Moose and 
Caribou Hair 
Tufting 

derrickhewitt123@gmail.com 58 

Devine Fine 
Jewellery 

www.devinejewelleryonline.com Fine Jewellery devineted.jewellery@gmail.com 135 

Diane Black Dblackstudio.com Ceramics Dianeblackstudio@gmail.com 49 
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artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
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Dragonina https://linktr.ee/dragonina Hand-painted 
wooden jewelry 
and original art 

dragonina.art@gmail.com 65 

Dushka Vujovic www.dushkadesign.com Jewellery dushkav@yahoo.com 40 

Elaine DeCoursey 
Painter 

elainedecoursey.ca Acrylic Painting 
and Photo Collage 

elaine_decoursey@hotmail.com 12 

Elites Art Gallery https://elitesartgallery.org/ Oil Paint on Canvas teresitaflores470@gmail.com 170 

Erin Le Page @erinlepageprints printmaking jlepage55@hotmail.com 99 

Eveline Demers Evelinedemersart (Instagram) Mixed media Edemers5@gmail.com 79 
Fire & Flame 
Glassworks 

fireandflameglassworks.ca Glass jjevans739@gmail.com 165 

Floating World 
Studio 

thefloatingworld.net Screen-printing 
 

55 

Four Corner Art www.Cor1000.com Acrylics on Panel Cor1000@yahoo.com 69 

Freeform Visions www.FreeformVisions.com Mixed Media jlaberge.info@gmail.com 93 

Galili Ellis Jewelry galiliellisjewelry.com Metals and leather tammyellis95@rogers.com 42 

Giuseppe Pascale 
Photography 

https://www.gpfoto.ca Photography giuseppe@gpfoto.ca 127 

Glass Wood Resin glasswoodresin.com glass, wood, resin levinemcl@rogers.com 5 

Golden Pineapple 
Art 

goldenpineappleart.ca Acrylic sari.burechailo@gmail.com 163 

Gray Art Glass www.grayartglass.com Glass gallery@grayartglass.com 63 

Helene Anne Fortin, 
Portraits 

https://portraitsofyourlife.com Portraiture info@portraitsofyourlife.com 118 



business/ 
artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
# 

Helene Lacelle www.neonmatisse.com mixed media 2d neonmatisse@yahho.ca 144 

Inner Soul Art www.innersoulart.ca Oil paintings made 
on canvas with 
palette knife 

artdavidv01@gmail.com 18 

Isabelle Ferland 
bijoux en bois 

isabelleferland.com Wood working, 
wood jewelry and 
hair accessories 

isabelleferland@gmail.com 88 

Isabelle Légaré Isaquarelle.com Watercolour isalegare@gmail.com 43 

Jamie MacLean Fine 
Art 

https://jamiemacleanfineart.bigcartel.com Oil or acrylic on 
canvas 

jamiemacleanfineart@gmail.com 151 

Jane Snider Pottery janesniderpottery.square.site Pottery janesniderpottery@gmail.com 126 
Janet Horne Cozens https://janethornecozens.com Acrylic painting janethornecozens@gmail.com 64 

Janet Howse atelierludmila.com Painting, mixed 
media 

howsejanet52@gmail.com 70 

Janice Moorhead http://janice274.wix.com/mysite painting janysemail5@gmail.com 10 
JasonShawnHickman
Design 

www.facebook.com/jasonshawnhickman acrylic on 
reclaimed rigid 
foam 

jasonshawnhickman@hotmail.com 86 

Jennifer Prevost www.jenniferprevost.ca Painting jennifer.prevost0@gmail.com 155 

Joanna Lovett 
Sterling 

www.joannalovett.com Distinctive, 
Meaningful 
Jewellery and 
Lockets 

joalovett@gmail.com 166 
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artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
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Josée Francoeur Fine 
Art 

www.joseefrancoeur.com oil painting josee.francoeur1@gmail.com 52 

Josée Hurteau Art https://www.joseehurteau.com Felt josee@katmandeux.com 61 

Josée Savaria Art www.joseesavaria.com Mixed media art@joseesavaria.com 30 

Judi Miller www.judimiller.ca Embroidery miller_judith@sympatico.ca 119 

Juliana Lachance 
Arts 

www.julianalachance.com Acrylic on Canvas glorafindel@gmail.com 57 

Justyna Dawidowicz https://www.instagram.com/ 
justyna_dawidowicz 

Ink, gouache, 
acrylic on canvas 

jestemnana@hotmail.com 38 

Kaitlin Mason www.kaitlinmason.com drawing kaitlinmasonart@gmail.com 154 

Karen Wynne 
Mackay 

https://www.karenwynnemackay.com acrylic karenwm@rogers.com 157 

Kat Jetté www.katjette.com Acrylic & Mixed 
Media Painting 

katjette@gmail.com 180 

Kate Taylor Studio 
Inc. 

KateTaylorStudio.com Acrylic on Stained 
Birch Panel 

Kate_Taylor@rogers.com 29 

Kathrin von Dehn 
Designs 

 
ceramics kathrindehn@yahoo.ca 54 

Ken Janzen https://artistsincanada.com/ken.janzen  oil on canvas kenjanzenispainting@gmail.com 158 
Kerrie Kirkwood Art https://www.facebook.com/kerriekirkwoo

dart/ 
Mixed media 
(upcycled vintage 
paintings) 

Kerriekirkwoodart@gmail.com 142 

Kevin Maclean Www.kmacleanstudio.com Found objects / 
ceramics  

Oddmentartist@gmail.com 56 
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artist name 
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Kimberly Bernier Art www.kimberlybernierart.com Pastel on 
Pastelmat 

kim@kimberlybernierart.com 159 

Klay Kreations klay_kreations instagram clay kurtzrockkaren@gmail.com 156 

Laparé bijoux www.lapare.ca Fusion glass chantal@lapare.ca 92 

Larry Deacon www.LarryDeacon.com Oil info@larrydeacon.com 131 

Laura Inksetter http://www.laurainksetter.com Acrylic on Canvas 
& Wood 

laura.inksetter@gmail.com 141 

Laura Kingsbury Www.Laurakingsbury.com Watercolour laura.kingsburyhanley@gmail.com 123 

Lauren Blakey- 
Ceramic Artist 

www.laurenblakey.com Ceramic laurencmb@gmail.com 87 

Laurin artiste www.laurinpeintre.com Oil, acrylic laurinartiste@hotmail.com 15 

Leo Khordoc-Davis leokhordocdavis.com Oil on Canvas, 
Watercolour on 
Paper 

leojjkd@icloud.com 172 

Les chapeaux de 
Clémence 

www.leschapeauxdeclemence.com Artisane du textile 
recyclé 

info@leschapeauxdeclemence.com 25 

L'immaginaria https://www.limmaginaria.com scratchboard lisa@limmaginaria.com 130 

Lindsay Watson LindsayWatson.net Contemporary oil 
painting 

LindsayMarieWatson@gmail.com 32 

Lisa Creskey @lisacreskey on IG Ceramics lisacreskeyceramics@gmail.com 46 

Lisa Wilson Jewelry instagram.com/lisawilsonjewelry Mixed metal, 
pearls, semi 
precious stones, 
concrete 

lisapwilson@sympatico.ca 149 
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artist name 

website medium contact info Space 
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Luce Lamoureux http://www.lucelamoureux.com/ Acrylic info@lucelamoureux.com 101 

Lukian Glass Studios 
 

Hand Painted 
Blown Glass 

ronlukian@gmail.com 136 

Maciek Peter 
Kozlowski Art 

www.maciekpeter.com mixed media maciek@maciekpeter.com 51 

Margaret 
Chwialkowska 

www.artistsincanada.com/margaret Oil mchwialkowska@rogers.com 41 

Maria Moldovan www.moldovanmaria.com ceramics moldarya@yahoo.com 77 

Matsu Jewellery 
Studio 

www.matsujewellery.com Handwrought 
sterling silver and 
gold jewellery 

jennifer@matsujewellery.com 84 

Maureen O'Connor www.maureenfaithoconnor.com Photography maureenfaithoconnor@gmail.com 22 

Michele Macdonald michelemacdonaldstudio.com Ceramics Michelemacdonaldstudio 
@gmail.com 

106 

Michele Rose 
 

Acrylic on canvas 
and wood 

michele@michelerose.com 74 

Michelle Reid Art www.michellereidart.com Oil on Canvas info@michellereidart.com 161 

Miriam Dwyer Art www.miriamdwyerart.com Oils and Acrylics 
on canvas 

miriamdwyerart@gmail.com 162 

Muriel Duval 
lampwork 

www.murielduval.com glass muriel@murielduval.com 113 

MYND'S i www.mynds-i.com Fine Art 
Photography 

ginny@mynds-i.com 39 
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Nicole Allen Art www.nicoleallenart.com Painting - acrylic 
on canvas 

nic@sympatico.ca 47 

Niki Economo Fine 
Art 

https://nikieconomo.com/ Oil Paint neconomo@gmail.com 13 

Olena Lopatina www.art-3000.com/?id=807 Oil on canvas olenalopatina@yahoo.ca 27 
Olga G Knits www.ospointer.com Olga Goncharov olga@ospointer.com 83 

OLIK GlassArt https://olgakstudio.wixsite.com/ 
olgakstudio 

Venetian Glass olik.beads@gmail.com 115 

One Rock Pottery http://www.onerockpottery.ca Ceramics ileanatierney@me.com 98 
Pam in Ottawa 
Abstract Art 

www.paminottawa.com Mixed Media paminottawa@gmail.com 60 

Patrick Yeung 
Ceramics 

patrickyeungceramics.com ceramics patrickyeungceramics@gmail.com 167 

Paul Saindon paulsaindon.com Acrylic and oil saindon.art@gmail.com 75 

Percé-Verre https://www.perce-verre.com Glass info@perce-verre.com 146 

Petit Désir Fou https://www.petitdesirfou.com Art Jewelry info@petitdesirfou.com 107 

Phil Carriere https://www.philcarriere.ca/ Photography on 
aluminum with 
translucent inks. 

phil@philcarriere.ca 7 

Rea Kelly https://www.reakelly.com alcohol inks rea@reakelly.com 4 

Rebecca Clouâtre rebeccaclouatre.com Collage clouatrerebecca@gmail.com 11 

Renee Thibeault 
 

Watercolour thibeaultrenee@gmail.com 31 

René-Lyne 
Charlebois 

www.rene-lynecharlebois.com Oil renelynecharlebois@gmail.com 20 
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Richard Hutton www.richardjameshutton.com Painting on canvas richardjhutton@hotmail.com 94 

Rogue Goat www.rogue-goat.com Mixed Media roguegoat@hotmail.ca 116 

Ross Rheaume 
 

Oil painting rheaumeross@gmail.com 35 
Roz Hermant https://www.rozhermant.com Mixed Media me@rozhermant.com 111 

Sally Lee Sheeks www.sallyleesheeks.com/oiseaux Watercolour and 
pencil on wood 
block with epoxy 
resin varnish 

Sally_sheeks@yahoo.com 150 

Sara Alex Mullen www.saraalexmullen.com Oil saraalexmullen@gmail.com 67 
Sarah Moffat art www.sarahmoffat.com mixed 2D art@sarahmoffat.com 3 

Sayward Johnson www.saywardjohnson.com Metal, textiles saywardjohnson@gmail.com 85 

Serge Nadeau, 
artiste peintre 

www.sergenadeau.com Acrylique nadeau.serge@gmail.com 90 

Shelley Birkholz Instagram: @shelley_be Painting with yarn shelleybirkholz@gmail.com 76 

Sheryl Siddiqui Art www.sherylsiddiqui.com mixed media and 
collage on canvas, 
wood panel, paper 

artsher118@gmail.com 134 

Silvestri Clay House https://silvestri-clayhouse.square.site/ Polymer clay silvestri.clayhouse@gmail.com 114 

Sophie Dufresne 
Guindon Art 

www.sophiedufresneguindon.com watercolor, 
drawing, 
printmaking 

sophiedufresneguindon@gmail.co
m 

121 

Stephen Hayes stephehayes1 instagram 3D Mixed Media aflyguysteve@yahoo.com 137 

Stephen Perry www.stephenperrystudio.com/ painting-- oil on 
canvas 

sperrystudio@gmail.com 24 
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Steven Strang 
 

Paintings and 
drawings 

alchemical.rat@gmail.com 117 

Susan Robertson-
Baranick 

 
acrylic on canvas/ 
board 

susanjunerobertson@gmail.com 169 

Susan Ukkola Susanukkola.com Encaustic painting 
and etching 

ukkolart@icloud.com 175 

tanisdennis. 
Illustration 

@tanisdennis.Illustration Colour pencil & ink 
on paper 

tanis45.dennis@gmail.com 128 

Tim Watts 
Photography 

www.timwattsphotography.ca Photography tawatts@gmail.com 21 

Times Gone By 
Studio / Brent 
McGillivray 

https://www.timesgonebystudio.com Acrylic on canvas pondboatbrent@gmail.com 102 

Times Gone By 
Studio / Maureen 
Bennett 

https://www.timesgonebystudio.com Acrylic on canvas maureenbennett2@gmail.com 103 

Trevor Edwin Clark trevoredwinclark.com Painting kawarthapaints@yahoo.ca 1 

Tuuma Woodcraft www.tuumawoodcraft.com wood pasi@tuumawoodcraft.com 133 

twilmotsavoie www.twilmotsavoie.ca oil twilmotsavoie.ca@gmail.com 81 

Vanessa Villarreal villarrealceramcis.com ceramics villarrealceramics@gmail.com 45 

Verretigo www.verretigo.ca Glass Jewellery 
and Decorative Art 

lisecote@verretigo.ca 129 

Victoria Pearce Victoriapearce.ca Acrylic victoriaepearce@gmail.com 89 

Vladimir Lopatin www.art-3000.com/?id=1434 Mixed Media lvilart@yahoo.ca 26 
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Vortex Studio www.vortexstudio.ca  Photo based mixed 
media 

artatvortexstudio@gmail.com 36 

Walter Sawka 
Landscape 
Photography 

www.sawkaphoto.com Photography wszoner@gmail.com 97 

Wanderlust in Art https://www.shaantaseer.com/ Acrylic taseer.shaan@gmail.com 168 

Watercolours by 
Dwayne 

www.dwaynerjames.com Watercolours dwaynerjames@gmail.com 78 

Works by Lauren worksbylauren.com oil on canvas speakwithlauren@gmail.com 17 

Yun Space www.tinadart.ca Oil on canvas tinadingyun1@hotmail.com 109 

 


